
This sign-up is now closed. Please contact Jessica (jessica@resolute.vc) if you need to make any changes.

Camp Resolute Shuttle Group Sign-up (INBOUND)
Monday, September 9

Newark Airport Group

From Newark Airport (EWR) with service to Callicoon Hills

Travel/drive time from origin to destination: approximately 2 hr 20 min

Pick-up location at Newark:

1:00pm Pick-up Time

Shuttle 1
Name Email Phone # Airline Flight # Arrival time

Seat 1 Roger Patterson rogerpatterson@gmail.com 604.345.8154 Air Canada 5250 6:35:00 AM

Seat 2

Shuttle 2

Jared Mintzlaff jared@firsttouch.com 6184773901 United 1349 11:35 AM

Seat 3 Rodi Guse rodi@resolute.vc (651) 808-0137 Delta 2864 11:05:00 AM

Seat 4 Brian Park park.jinhan.brian@gmail.com 3108096011 [will already be in NYC; commuting over to EWR]

Seat 5 Andrew Hong andrewhong09@gmail.com 3107676682 [will already be in NYC; commuting over to EWR]

Seat 6 Pradeep Elankumaran pradeep@askjo.ai 2405084058 Taking AMTRAK to EWR 

Seat 7 Kevin Li liveink@askjo.ai (650) 265-7339 

Seat 8 Logan Burchett logan@forecastr.co 8595531491 Allegient 361 9:05 AM

Seat 13

Seat 14
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Camp Resolute Shuttle Group Sign-up (INBOUND)
Monday, September 9

NYC Group

From 34th Street - Hudson Yards Subway Station with service to Callicoon Hills

Travel/drive time from origin to destination: approximately 2 hr 10 min

Pick-up location at Hudson Yards:

1:00pm Pick-up Time

Name Email Phone # Notes

Seat 1 Max Cho max@coveragecat.com 7756292461

Seat 2 Charles Bai charles@paces.com 6073797908

Seat 3 Jonah Katz jonahk@buildwithlayer.com 2167780160

Seat 4 Andrew Hamilton andrewh@buildwithlayer.com 2163126704

Seat 5 Tomas Halgas tom@sutro.xyz 650 420 7069

Seat 6 Benjamin Hoffman benjamin@housenumbers.io 310-995-1594

Seat 7 Jeff Levinsohn jeff@housenumbers.io  (415) 999-5922 

Seat 8 Brian Thomas brian.jonathan.thomas@gmail.com310-482-1677

Seat 9 Lizzie Matusov lizzie@getquotient.com 8055586137

Seat 10 Oren Arar oren@cyrus-security.com 4157154257

Seat 11 Jonathan Livneh jonathan@cyrus-security.com 972544240484

Seat 12 Shahak Shalev shahak@cyrus-security.com 972523873466

Seat 13 Saujin Yi saujin@liquidtrust.io 310-980-8805

Seat 14 Abishkar Chhetri abishkar@alpenlabs.io 404-996-8200

Seat 15 Gabriel Botelho gabriel@coveragecat.com 7733543222

Seat 16 Chris Holt chris@cloudforgesoftware.com 203-644-0285

Seat 17 Paul Walborsky pwalborsky@gmail.com 617-921-8800

Seat 18

Seat 19

Seat 20

Seat 21

Seat 22



This sign-up is now closed. Please contact Jessica (jessica@resolute.vc) if you need to make any changes.

Camp Resolute Shuttle Group Sign-up (OUTBOUND)
Thursday, September 12

Newark Airport Group

From Callicoon Hills with service to Newark Airport (EWR)

Travel/drive time from origin to destination: approximately 2 hr 20 min

10:00am Pick-up Time

Name Email Phone # Flight Info (airline + flight #) Airline Flight #
Departure 
time Notes

Seat 1 Brian Thomas brian.jonathan.thomas@gmail.com310-482-1677 United (UA 1626) United 1626 4:50 PM 4:50pm EST departure time

Seat 2 Jeanie Horton jhort4527@gmail.com 510-508-3626 United (UA 422) United 422 2:45 PM

Seat 3 Andrew Hong

Seat 4 Melissa Painter melissa@breakthru.me 310 9223263

Seat 5 Roger Patterson rogerpatterson@gmail.com 604.345.8154 United 1883 3:30 PM

Seat 6

Seat 7

Seat 8

Seat 9

Seat 10

Seat 11

Seat 12

Seat 13

Seat 14



This sign-up is now closed. Please contact Jessica (jessica@resolute.vc) if you need to make any changes.

Camp Resolute Shuttle Group Sign-up (OUTBOUND)
Thursday, September 12

NYC Group

From Callicoon Hills to 34th Street - Hudson Yards Subway Station

Travel/drive time from origin to destination: approximately 2 hr 10 min

10:00am Pick-up Time

Name Email Phone # Notes

Seat 1 Max Cho max@coveragecat.com 7756292461

Seat 2 Jonah Katz jonahk@buildwithlayer.com 2167780160

Seat 3 Andrew Hamiltonandrewh@buildwithlayer.com 2163126704

Seat 4 Tomas Halgas tom@sutro.xyz 650 420 7069

Seat 5 Benjamin Hoffmanbenjamin@housenumbers.io 310-995-1594

Seat 6 Jeff Levinsohn jeff@housenumbers.io  (415) 999-5922 

Seat 7 Lizzie Matusov lizzie@getquotient.com 8055586137

Seat 8 Pradeep Elankumaranpradeep@askjo.ai 2405084058

Seat 9 Kevin Li liveink@askjo.ai (650) 265-7339 

Seat 10 Oren Arar oren@cyrus-secrity.com 4157154257

Seat 11 Jonathan Livneh jonathan@cyrus-security.com 972544240484

Seat 12 Shahak Shalev shahak@cyrus-security.com 972523873466

Seat 13 Saujin Yi saujin@liquidtrust.io 310-980-8805

Seat 14 Abishkar Chhetri abishkar@alpenlabs.io 404-996-8200

Seat 15 Chris Holt chris@cloudforgesoftware.com 203-644-0285

Seat 16 Paul Walborsky pwalborsky@gmail.com 617-921-8800

Seat 17 Mike Hirshland mike@resolute.vc

Seat 18 Monica Black monica@resolute.vc

Seat 19 Eilon Mor eilon@magical.team

Seat 20

Seat 21

Seat 22

Seat 23

Seat 24

Seat 25


